EVENT TIMETABLE
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NG Road Racing Bike Club Championships

Donington Park - National
Saturday 11 - Sunday 12 May 2019

SATURDAY - Gates open at 07:30

09:15

Free Practice 1 -8

Phoenix Open

Racebuykz Mini Twins & EDP Photo Open 500
Love Life & Ride Pre-Injection 700 &

Metzeler & DTR Streetstock 700 & 1300

Dunlop 125/ 250GP ACU National Championship
& Hartsmere Logistics Two Stroke GP

ACU / FSRA F2 British Sidecars

100% Suspension Sound of Thunder, Racebuykz.com
Super Twins, Love Life and Ride Pre Injection 1300
& Formula Prostocks FP2 & FP3

Desmo Due, A & R Racing Formula 400 &

Steve Lynham F125

M S 600

Motul FPR Suzuki Bandit Challenge & FP1

FSRA Prelnjection & NG Sidecars

Bluebell Lakes Powerbike

Lunch

Phoenix Open

Racebuykz Mini Twins & EDP Photo Open 500
Love Life & Ride Pre-Injection 700 &

Metzeler DTR Streetstock 700 & 1300

Dunlop 125/ 250GP ACU National Championship
& Hartsmere Logistics Two Stroke GP

ACU / FSRA F2 British Sidecars

100% Suspension Sound of Thunder, Racebuykz.com

Super Twins, Love Life and Ride Pre Injection 1300
& Formula Prostocks FP2 & FP3

Desmo Due, A & R Racing Formula 400 &

Steve Lynham F125

IMS 600

Motul FPR Suzuki Bandit Challenge & FP1

FSRA Prelnjection & NG Sidecars

Bluebell Lakes Powerbike

Protect My Income Open, Mini Twins

& 500 Newcomers.

www.donington-park.co.uk

Practice

Qualifying
Quialifying
Qualifying

Qualifying
Qualifying
Quialifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Race 1
Qualifying
Quialifying
Race 2
Race 3
Race 4

Race 5

Race 6
Race 7

Race 8
Race 9
Race 10
Race 11

Race 12

Race 13

12 mins
12 mins
12 mins

12 mins
15 mins
12 mins
12 mins
12 mins
6 Laps
12 mins
12 mins
8 Laps
8 Laps
8 Laps
10 Laps
10 Laps
8 Laps
8 Laps
8 Laps
8 Laps
8 Laps
8 Laps

6 Laps

Timetable is provisional and subject to change



EVENT TIMETABLE
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NG Road Racing Bike Club Championships

Donington Park - National
Saturday 11 - Sunday 12 May 2019

SUNDAY - Gates open at 07:30

09:15 Practice Session as required Practice

Phoenix Open Race 14 7 Laps
Racebuykz Mini Twins & EDP Photo Open 500 Race15  7Laps
Love Life & Ride Pre-Injection 700 & Race16  7Laps
Metzeler DTR Streetstock 700 & 1300

Dunlop 125/ 250GP ACU National Championship Race 17 7 Laps
& Hartsmere Logistics Two Stroke GP

ACU / FSRA F2 British Sidecars Warm Up 10 mins
100% Suspension Sound of Thunder, Racebuykz.com Race 18  7Laps

Super Twins, Love Life and Ride Pre Injection 1300
& Formula Prostocks FP2 & FP3

Desmo Due, A & R Racing Formula 400 & Race19  7Laps
Steve Lynham F125

I M S 600 Race20 7 Laps
Motul FPR Suzuki Bandit Challenge & FP1 Race21  7Laps
FSRA Prelnjection & NG Sidecars Race22  7Laps
Bluebell Lakes Powerbike Race23  7Laps
Lunch

Phoenix Open Race24  8Llaps
Racebuykz Mini Twins & EDP Photo Open 500 Race25  8Laps
Love Life & Ride Pre-Injection 700 & Race26  8Laps
Metzeler DTR Streetstock 700 & 1300

Dunlop 125/ 250GP ACU National Championship Race27  10Laps
& Hartsmere Logistics Two Stroke GP

ACU / FSRA F2 British Sidecars Race28 12 Llaps
100% Suspension Sound of Thunder, Racebuykz.com Race29  8lLlaps

Super Twins, Love Life and Ride Pre Injection 1300
& Formula Prostocks FP2 & FP3

Desmo Due, A & R Racing Formula 400 & Race30 8Llaps
Steve Lynham F125

I MS 600 Race31  8Llaps
Motul FPR Suzuki Bandit Challenge & FP1 Race32  8Laps
FSRA Prelnjection & NG Sidecars Race33 8Llaps
Bluebell Lakes Powerbike Race34  8lLaps

www.donington-park.co.uk Timetable is provisional and subject to change




